
Floodlit

Division 2

Worksop Cricket

Fixture Date Time Opponents Venue For Against

Thu 7 Sep 2023 18:30 Robinson Home 150 130

Wed 13 Sep 2023 18:30 Oxcroft B Away 109 146

Thu 14 Sep 2023 18:30 Brimington B Home 150 112

Wed 20 Sep 2023 18:30 Eastwood Park Home 132 126

Thu 21 Sep 2023 18:30 Eckington Away 159 95

Tue 26 Sep 2023 18:30 Oxcroft A Home 150 117

Wed 27 Sep 2023 18:30 Mosborough B Away 103 166

Thu 28 Sep 2023 18:30 Mosborough B Home 153 131

Tue 3 Oct 2023 18:30 Oxcroft A Away 121 148

Wed 4 Oct 2023 18:30 Eckington Home 168 102

Thu 5 Oct 2023 18:30 Eastwood Park Away 125 154

Thu 12 Oct 2023 18:30 Brimington B Away 140 131

Tue 17 Oct 2023 18:30 Oxcroft B Home 141 116

Wed 18 Oct 2023 18:30 Coal Aston Home 148 124

Thu 19 Oct 2023 18:30 Coal Aston Away 129 129

Tue 24 Oct 2023 18:30 Robinson Away 143 112

Totals 2221 2039

Won 11, Lost 4, Drawn 1, Average 138.81, Difference 182
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